
email tutor Tutor Grado

Código del grupo 
y/o subgrupo 

tutorizado (p.e. 312-
2)

Día en el que se 
convoca la primera 

reunión grupal
Hora Enlace meet

rortega@unizar.es Raquel Ortega Lapiedra ADEi 100-1-1 09/10/2020 1:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ocn-bffr-aav
emartin@unizar.es Martín Vallespín, Emilio ADEi 100-1-2 08/10/2020 3:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/pid-qefo-rii
epardos@unizar.es Eva Pardos ADEi 100-2 08/10/2020 12:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/nux-hqxh-aeu
jperote@unizar.es Perote Peña Juan ADEi 100-3 05/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/vzf-wxxq-tko
bgn@unizar.es Gutiérrez Nieto, Begoña ADEi 100-4 08/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/nfx-rrin-bbk

lgarcia@unizar.es García Cebrián, Lucía Isabel ADE 111-1 07/10/2020 7:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xfy-znos-jjx
acosta@unizar.es COSTA TODA, ALICIA ADE 111-2 09/10/2020 12:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/qwo-vsms-eyp
ctrueba@unizar.es Trueba Cortés, Carmen ADE 112-1 09/10/2020 10,00,00 AM https://meet.google.com/ohi-ypsd-bcp
papellan@unizar.es Apellániz Gómez, Maria Paloma ADE 112-2 19/10/2020 9:30:00 AM https://meet.google.com/mcc-xzqz-ajr
maferno@unizar.es Fernández Olmos, Marta ADE 113-1 09/10/2020 9:30:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ihz-sgba-bmo
vbordon@unizar.es Bordonaba Juste, María Victoria ADE 113-2 09/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/dxb-hshi-qiz
marcossn@unizar.es Sanso Navarro, Marcos ADE 114-1 07/10/2020 5:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/qvm-ireo-cpx
mlape@unizar.es Lapeña Marcos, María Jesús ADE 114-2 07/10/2020 4:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rjy-gkku-bvo
yfuertes@unizar.es Fuertes Callén, Yolanda ADE 115-1 22/10/2020 4:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/rqj-hqmd-ggi
scallao@unizar.es CALLAO GASTÓN, SUSANA ADE 115-2 19/10/2020 4:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/bay-ysvb-zen
bsimon@unizar.es Simón Fernández, Blanca ADE 121 19/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/itu-opkc-kah
raisa@unizar.es Aísa Rived Rosa María ADE 122 19/10/2020 12:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/sgv-yduv-jed
monia@unizar.es Ben Kaabia Ben Kaabia, Monia ADE 123 14/10/2020 11:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/cxj-qoak-yuu
mgasca@unizar.es Gasca Galán, Mar ADE 124 21/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/mgp-kjsa-fpd
claperez@unizar.es Pérez Forniés, Claudia ADE 125 07/10/2020 6:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/sjr-hvpa-swi
bernadc@unizar.es BERNAD, CRISTINA ADE 132 09/10/2020 12:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/spq-wwqb-bkv
gjarne@unizar.es Jarne Jarne Gloria ADE 132 08/10/2020 7:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/fym-orsf-pgz
malda@unizar.es Alda García, Mercedes ADE 133 08/10/2020 10:30:00 AM https://meet.google.com/dzn-oiru-whq
portillo@unizar.es Portillo Tarragona, Pilar ADE 134 09/10/2020 3:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/whu-uzxy-fgj
matwi@unizar.es Atwi Saab, Majed ADE 135 09/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/fpc-mmss-sku
patricia@unizar.es Bachiller Baroja, Patricia ADE 141 07/10/2020 1:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/caz-ziei-eia
mmarcof@unizar.es Marco Fondevila, Miguel ADE 142 09/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/kfk-brjp-mpi
rvicente@unizar.es Vicente Reñe, Rut ADE 143 08/10/2020 5:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/eru-iigp-cde
mpblasco@unizar.es BLASCO BURRIEL, MARIA PILAR ADE 144 09/10/2020 1:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/aab-zbks-igj

azardoya@unizar.es Zardoya Alegría, Ana Isabel DADE 511-1 22/10/2020 8:50:00 AM https://meet.google.com/qvo-apak-fhi
bleach@unizar.es Leach Ros, Blanca DADE 511-2 08/10/2020 4:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/vmj-enib-sgi
salvador@unizar.es Salvador Figueras, Manuel DADE 521 19/10/2020 17:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/fxx-srvq-axe
jnievas@unizar.es Nievas López, Javier DADE 531 09/10/2020 1:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/efo-xbxw-ayv
fllena@unizar.es LLENA MACARULLA FERNANDO DADE 541 15/10/2020 6:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/nue-uwhk-fwm
lferruz@unizar.es Ferruz Agudo, Luis DADE 551 09/10/2020 12:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/faq-kcdk-kxp



ecalvo@unizar.es Calvo Calzada, M. Elena ECO 211-1 20/10/2020 5:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dab-yofy-ghs
lesteban@unizar.es Esteban Álvarez, Lola ECO 211-2 20/10/2020 5:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dab-yofy-ghs
igarcia@unizar.es García Mainar, Inmaculada ECO 212-1 08/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/rkk-ybce-kej
aangulo@unizar.es ANGULO GARIJO ANA MARIA ECO 212-2 07/10/2020 11:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/okf-iges-mow
jvalles@unizar.es Vallés Giménez, Jaime ECO 213-1 09/10/2020 1:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dis-etbo-czp
celvira@unizar.es Elvira Donazar, Carmen ECO 213-2 08/10/2020 5:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/zjn-qihd-inr
abarrio@unizar.es Barrio Gallardo, Aurelio ECO 221 08/10/2020 12:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/nmq-uewp-gui
gemmalar@unizar.es Larramona Ballarín Gemma ECO 222 08/10/2020 11:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/fwi-dniy-znu
iolloqui@unizar.es Olloqui Cuartero Irene ECO 223 21/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/qpf-jcsj-ggf
jbielsa@unizar.es Bielsa Callau, Jorge ECO 231 08/10/2020 5:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ewf-cpwz-vho
aurorasr@unizar.es Sevillano Rubio, Aurora ECO 232 09/10/2020 11:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/tse-ixeg-syx
mponz@unizar.es Ponz Espallargas, Montserrat ECO 233 07/10/2020 6:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/soc-ymtb-kgf
rduarte@unizar.es Duarte Pac, Rosa ECO 241 19/10/2020 4:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/azr-xmky-wsx
pegea@unizar.es Egea Román Pilar ECO 242 19/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/vgg-jshk-qxp
mayuda@unizar.es Ayuda Bosque, Mª Isabel Ayuda ECO 243 16/10/2020 1:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/wmr-ujrz-bbt

azarate@unizar.es Zárate Marco, Anabel FICO 311-1 09/10/2020 1:45:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ogo-tmhv-erz
mrueda@unizar.es Rueda Tomás, Mar FICO 311-2 16/10/2020 10:15:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ogy-iuex-ekq
imarcosa@unizar.es Marco Sanjuán, Isabel FICO 312-1 16/10/2020 1:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/ssx-mjax-wgm
robegar@unizar.es García Martínez, Roberto FICO 312-2 05/10/2020 3:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/uzk-tewr-peg
fmunoz@unizar.es Muñoz Sánchez, Fernando FICO 321 15/10/2020 2:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/kdi-jfkr-pyv
jvalero@unizar.es Valero, Jesus FICO 322 07/10/2020 5:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/kyf-wdja-dwn 
cortiz@unizar.es Ortiz Lázaro, Cristina FICO 331 08/10/2020 3:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/txf-bnjb-vmv
lavicent@unizar.es Vicente, Luis FICO 332 19/10/2020 3:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/zoi-jwtm-mog
lfabra@unizar.es Fabra Garcés, Luis Alberto FICO 341 05/10/2020 1:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/qjs-bdfw-ggv
landreu@unizar.es Andreu Sánchez Laura FICO 342 09/10/2020 10:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/urm-syfw-khe

epascual@unizar.es PASCUAL GASPAR, EVA MIM 411-1 15/10/2020 9:15:00 AM https://meet.google.com/dnr-ifod-zbb
mblanco@unizar.es Blanco Vazquez de Prada, Marta MIM 411-2
neandres@unizar.es Andrés Sanz, Nelda MIM 412-1 15/10/2020 11:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/wzv-quhx-chv
infantej@unizar.es INFANTE DIAZ, Jorge MIM 412-2 08/10/2020 11:00:00 AM https://meet.google.com/ywv-jvqb-bfs
mabarber@unizar.es Barberán Lahuerta, Miguel Angel MIM 421 09/10/2020 1:30:00 PM https://meet.google.com/dkh-tymn-xvw
guti@unizar.es GUTIÉRREZ ILARDUYA, Jesús MIM 422 14/10/2020 5:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/mzw-ehnd-dxv
agarrido@unizar.es Garrido Rubio, Ana MIM 431 19/10/2020 9:50:00 AM https://meet.google.com/uyy-eaea-xaz
ddelso@unizar.es Delso Aranaz, Mª Dolores MIM 432 19/10/2020 3:50:00 PM https://meet.google.com/foy-nnez-fvw

mjvela@unizar.es/purq
uizu@unizar.es

Vela Jiménez, María José/Urquizu 
Samper, Pilar

MIM
441/442 

(indistintamente. 
Las tutoras estarán 

en ambas)

09/10/2020 1:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/zuu-ftkx-pdk

mjvela@unizar.es/purq
uizu@unizar.es

Vela Jiménez, María José/Urquizu 
Samper, Pilar

MIM
441/442 

(indistintamente. 
Las tutoras estarán 

en ambas)

09/10/2020 4:00:00 PM https://meet.google.com/zpy-ypmy-ifo


